ARCHITECTURE, ENGINEERING
AND CONSTRUCTION

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN

BT

Bid Tabulation

Building: 1000207 - Modern Languages Building

Project Name:  East Elevation Chiller Plant Addition Waterproofing Repairs

AEC Project #:P00022041

Bid Pack Name:  Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 05/09/2024 Unit Price Bid:
. Cashero Pullman SST RAM D C Byers Akins Cusacks DRV Joint Grit Services
Awarded: Pullman SST Raycraft LLC Inc Construction Company Construction Inc Masonry Sealant
Proposal $329,035 $332,250 $387,403 $634,215 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Alternate 1 - Subsurface $81,575 $56,100 $84,052 $167,215 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
waterproofing membrane repairs
along the west elevation of Burton
Tower.
Total Alternates $81,575 $56,100 $84,052 $167,215 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Addenda Acknowledge - Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Addendum No. 1
Unit Prices 1.0 - General $49,000 $45,800 $44,915 $25,000 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Requirement (1.1, 1.2, 1.4, 1.5)
Unit Prices 7.5 - Wall Repair- $77,000 $98,000 $113,050 $97,685 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Remove Brick and Install
Concrete
Unit Prices 10.6 - Expansion $3,000 $3,000 $2,100 $790 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Joint- Silicone Seal
Unit Prices 11.7 - Cove Sealant $3,200 $2,000 $1,140 $790 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

Print Date:  05/09/2024

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTAB.rpt

Page 1 of 3



ARCHITECTURE, ENGINEERING

BT

AND CONSTRUCTION ; ;
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN Bid Tabulation
Building: 1000207 - Modern Languages Building AEC Project #:P00022041

Project Name:  East Elevation Chiller Plant Addition Waterproofing Repairs

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening:  05/09/2024 Unit Price Bid:
Cashero Pullman SST RAM D C Byers Akins Cusacks DRV Joint Grit Services
Raycraft LLC Inc Construction Company Construction Inc Masonry Sealant
Unit Prices 43.3 - $22,750 $17,500 $19,285 $73,500 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Remove/Salvage/Reinstall Bike
Loops
Unit Prices 43.4 - Supplemental $11,535 $12,000 $8,108 $4,900 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Steel Strengthening
Unit Prices 43.5 - Replace Door $16,000 $9,200 $7,580 $4,500 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Thresholds and Install Flashing
Unit Prices 50.1A - Plaza System - $7,200 $28,000 $38,800 $120,800 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Plaza Demolition - Pavers
Unit Prices 50.1B - Plaza System $6,000 $19,600 $26,000 $120,800 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
- Plaza Demolition - Concrete
Unit Prices 51.2 - Plaza System- $60,000 $34,500 $52,500 $52,500 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Cold Fluid-Applied Waterproofing
Unit Prices 51.4 - Plaza System- $8,500 $6,000 $5,250 $7,500 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Bentonite Waterproofing
Unit Prices 54.5 - Plaza System- $18,000 $12,000 $14,900 $20,000 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
CIP Concrete Wearing Surface
Unit Prices 55.3 - Plaza System- $28,000 $21,200 $20,400 $88,000 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Backfill and Re-Install Brick
Pavers

Print Date:  05/09/2024

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTAB.rpt

Page 2 of 3



ARCHITECTURE, ENGINEERING
AND CONSTRUCTION

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN

Bid Tabulation

AEC Project #:P00022041

Building: 1000207 - Modern Languages Building
Project Name:  East Elevation Chiller Plant Addition Waterproofing Repairs
Bid Pack Name:  Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 05/09/2024 Unit Price Bid:
Cashero Pullman SST RAM D C Byers Akins Cusacks DRV Joint Grit Services
Raycraft LLC Inc Construction Company Construction Inc Masonry Sealant
Unit Prices 59.1 - Plaza System- $8,750 $11,500 $21,875 $7,500 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Concrete Structural Slab
Re-Profiling
Unit Prices 74.1 - Isolation Joint $2,300 $2,000 $1,100 $1,000 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Sealant Repair
Unit Prices 76.3 - Tuckpointing $6,000 $8,250 $8,400 $7,650 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 80.1 - Remove and $1,800 $1,700 $2,000 $1,300 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
Replace Face Brick
Completion Date or Days 08/23/2024 08/23/2024 08/23/2024 08/23/2024 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid
= )
& 2
3 3 € 3 &
£ z £ = °
] et 8w S5 = . . I
Vendor Name 8 a 2 @ 3 s = Qualified Bid Description
Akins Construction Inc ™ [m] a [m] a
D C Byers Company [m} [m} O [m} O Bid amt is different than Bid Proposal due to Item 54.5 ext amt is incorrect.
Cusacks Masonry Restoration Inc ™M [m] O [m] O
DRV Joint Sealant Contractors LLC [m] [} a [m] a
Grit Services m} ™ [m] [m] [m]
updated 5/30/24
Ke I Se E I I iS Digitally signed by Kelsey Ellis
Date: 2024.05.09 15:24:57 Digitally signed by Jenny Lessard
BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: y -0400 | HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard 5307405001516 0400
Name Date Name Date
Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTAB.rpt Page 3 of 3

Print Date:  05/09/2024

Processing 106886_1



